SPIE Vol. 6491
Videometrics IX
J.-Angelo Beraldin
Fabio Remondino
Mark R. Shortis
Chairs/Editors
29–30 January 2007
San Jose, California, USA

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and
an abbreviated  version on subsequent pages.
  Contents
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 3D SENSING: VIDEOMETRICS
 649103 3D surveillance system using multiple cameras [6491-02]
  A. K. Mishra, B. Ni, S. Winkler, A. Kassim, National Univ. of Singapore (Singapore)
 649104 On the performance evaluation of tracking systems using multiple pan-tilt-zoom cameras
[6491-03]
  X. Desurmont, Multitel ASBL (Belgium); J. Hayet, Univ. of Liège (Belgium); C. Machy,
  J.-F. Delaigle, Multitel ASBL (Belgium); J.-F. Macq, UCL (Belgium)
 649105 Sensor configuration for coverage optimization in surveillance applications [6491-04]
  F. Janoos, R. Machiraju, R. Parent, J. W. Davis, A. Murray, The Ohio State Univ. (USA)
 SESSION 2 3D SENSING: RANGE SENSING I
 649106 More than a poplar plank: the shape and subtle colors of the masterpiece Mona Lisa by
Leonardo (Invited Paper) [6491-05]
  F. Blais, J. Taylor, L. Cournoyer, M. Picard, L. Borgeat, G. Godin, J.-A. Beraldin, M. Rioux,
National Research Council Canada (Canada); C. Lahanier, B. Mottin, Ctr. de Recherche
et de Restauration des Musées de France (France)
 649107 Low-cost characterization of 3D laser scanners [6491-06]
  M. Russo, G. Morlando, G. Guidi, Politecnico di Milano (Italy)
 649108 Metrological verification of 3D scanners: a preliminary approach [6491-07]
  R. Anchini, G. Di Leo, C. Liguori, A. Paolillo, A. Pietrosanto, Univ. of Salerno (Italy);
  G. Strazzullo, Fox Bit S.p.A. (Italy)
iii
 649109 TOF laser scanner characterization for low-range applications [6491-08]
  G. Guidi, Politecnico di Milano (Italy); C. Bianchini, Univ. of Rome La Sapienza (Italy)
 SESSION 3 3D SENSING: RANGE SENSING II
 64910A Real-time range imaging by phase-stamp method using correlation image sensor
[6491-10]
  A. Kimachi, Osaka Electro-Communication Univ. (Japan); S. Ando, The Univ. of Tokyo
(Japan)
 64910B Traceable 3D imaging metrology [6491-11]
  J.-A. Beraldin, M. Rioux, L. Cournoyer, F. Blais, M. Picard, J. Pekelsky, National Research
Council Canada (Canada)
 64910C Range imaging technology: new developments and applications for people identification
and tracking [6491-12]
  T. Kahlmann, F. Remondino, S. Guillaume, ETH Zürich (Switzerland)
 64910D Heterodyne range imaging as an alternative to photogrammetry [6491-13]
  A. Dorrington, M. Cree, Univ. of Waikato (New Zealand); D. Carnegie, Victoria Univ. of
Wellington (New Zealand); A. Payne, R. Conroy, Univ. of Waikato (New Zealand)
 SESSION 4 3D PROCESSING AND MODELING
 64910F Content-based retrieval aided registration for texture images and range images [6491-15]
  E. Paquet, J.-A. Beraldin, National Research Council Canada (Canada)